o

.

Name of the

proposed

Allottees

Identity of the Natural

person who is the

ultimate Beneficial

owner

No. of Equity

Shares held

pre -

Preferential

Allotment

No. of

warrant

s

allotmen

t

Relation, if

any, with the

promoters or

person in

control of the

Company

Percentage of

the post issue

(Convertible

Warrants)

capital

(Partner)

Satyen Vallabh Patel

(Partner)

Vallabh Lalji Patel

(Partner)

Vipul Vallabh Patel

(Partner)

8.

Malik Radix

Healthcare Private

Limited

Ravi Malik

0 1,00,000  No 0.57
Renu Malik

Shruti Malik

Tirath Pal Singh Kaith

9.
Viney Equity

Market LLP

Anant Aggarwal

(Partner)

0 1,00,000  No 0.57
Shobha Aggarwal

(Partner)

Viney Parkash Aggarwal

(Partner)

i.  Shareholding Pattern before and after the preferential issue of Convertible Warrants:

Sl.

No.

Category Pre-Preferential allotment

Post Preferential Allotment

*Post exercise of Warrants into

Equity Shares

No. of shares

Held

% of

Shareholding

No. of shares

Held

% of

Shareholding

A Promoters and Promoter

Group Holding:

1. Indian Promoters / Promoter

Group:
80,49,859 51.43 91,69,859 51.95

 Sub-Total (A) 80,49,859 51.43 91,69,859 51.95

B Non – Promoters’ holding:

 Alternate Investment Funds 12,800 0.08 12,800 0.07

 Foreign Portfolio Investors

Category I
38,400 0.25 38,400 0.22

 Individual 49,39,299 31.56 55,19,299 31.27

 Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 23,200 0.15 23,200 0.13

 Bodies Corporate 13,12,748 8.39 14,12,748 8.00

 Any Other  12,74,552 8.14 14,74,552 8.35

 Sub-Total (B) 76,00,999 48.57 84,80,999 48.05

 Grand Total (A+B) 1,56,50,858 100.00 1,76,50,858 100.00

* The shareholding relating to post exercise of Warrants as shown above is calculated assuming full exercise of Warrants

and consequential allotment of the Equity Shares of the Company as per the aforesaid proposed issue.

In the event of any further issue of shares by the Company between the date of this notice and the date of allotment of

Equity Shares on exercise of Warrants, the shareholding pattern shall stand modified accordingly.

j.  Lock-in Period:

The Convertible Warrants shall be locked-in for such period as may be specified under Regulations 167 and 168 of the